R. 74- 583

RESOLUTION No. 210967

Adopted on JUL ) 1974

BE 1T RESOLVED, by the Council of The City of San Diego as follows:

That Change Order No. 1, dated April 17, 1974, heretofore

filed with the City Clerk of said City as Document No. /348350

issued in connection with the contract between The City of San
Diego and Sharecroppers for construction of LOGAN AVENUE YOUTH
CENTER AND BAY BRIDGE (CHICANO) PARK, said contract having been
filed as Document No. 746675 in the office of the City Clerk be,
and the same is hereby approved; and the change therein set
forth, amounting to an extension of time of thirty (30) days; to
wit: to and including June 28, 1974, in which to complete said
contract be, and the same is hereby approved, and the time of

completion under said contract is hereby extended to June 28, 1974.

APPROVED: JOHN W. WITT, City Attorney

By \% () [,dﬂ-/

TokT W. Wood, Deputy MICROFILMED
1

6=7-74
‘ APR 21 1973

CC1 2650 {REV. 1-72)

Al | -y



JUL 5174

Passed and adopted by the Councxl of The City of San Dxego on. ‘ ' . S
by the following vote: ‘ ' o

Councilmen Yeas Nays ‘E‘xcused Absent 7
Gil Johnson D o [:] D m/
Maureen F. O'Connor [V O D ' [:I
Lee Hubbard @/ B D D
Leon L. Williams O O O | gl
Fioyd L. Morrow : B/ O O G
Bob Martinet . [B/ O D D |
Jim Ellis =_ O O 0O
Jim Bates E/ Cl O D

o o o &

Mayor Pete Wilson

AUTHENTICATED BY: _ |
' , PETE WILSON
-Mayor of The City of San Diego, Califomia,

(Seal) EEETU
, EDWARD NIELSEN .
' ’ City Clerk of The City “of San Diego California .

%L‘)ﬁ)w i 14&»,%&@ . Desuty.

‘ o3
.
badand . o N
Lo @ =
[, _‘_"
F"; ARE > -
;’.g L= o
N
— [
L
= =
=
= = !
-_— -
"~ N
5.

Office of the City Clerk, San Diego, California

| | ) ::::::ion 21096y - JUL 51914
€C-1276 {REV. 11-73) . o j . M ' C R 0 F' '- “‘4 E D
o | APR 21 1978

S’
4



